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200 82.9

199 82.6

198 82. 4 1 1
197 82.1

196 81.8 2 3
195 81.6 5 3
194 81.3 8 2
193 81.1 10 2
192 80.8 12 4
191 80.6 16 6
190 80.3 22 6
189 80.1 28 10
188 79.8 38 5
187 79.56 43 8
186 79.3 51 17
185 79.0 68 14
184 78.8 82 18
183 78.5 100 15
182 78.3 115 29
181 78.0 144 30
180 17.17 174 26
179 77.5 200 28
178 17.2 228 31
177 77.0 259 38
176 76.7 297 42
175 76.5 339 48
174 76.2 387 58
173 75.9 445 53
172 75.7 498 48
171 75. 4 546 712
170 75.2 618 57
169 74.9 675 73
168 T4.7 748 68
167 T4.4 816 87
166 T74.2 903 86
165 73.9 989 93
164 73.6 1082 86
163 73. 4 1168 88
162 73.1 1256 80
161 72.9 1336 100
160 72.6 1436 115
159 72.4 1551 96
158 72.1 1647 90
157 71.8 17317 114
156 71.6 1851 125
155 71.3 1976 121
154 T1.1 2097 132
153 70.8 2229 137
152 70.6 2366 138
151 70.3 2504 130

R | FEME| B & #
150 70.1 2634 140
149 69.8 2774 165
148 69.5 2939 138
147 69.3 3077 136
146 69.0 3213 162
145 68.8 33756 168
144 68.5 3543 179
143 68.3 3722 204
142 68.0 3926 185
141 67.7 4111 191
140 67.5 4302 177
139 67.2 4479 179
138 67.0 4658 228
137 66.7 4886 209
136 66.5 5095 204
135 66.2 5299 208
134 65.9 5507 2256
133 65.7 5732 218
132 65. 4 5950 218
131 65.2 6168 213
130 64.9 6381 239
129 64.7 6620 226
128 64. 4 6846 241
127 64.2 7087 242
126 63.9 7329 247
125 63.6 7576 262
124 63. 4 7838 251
123 63 .1 8089 258
122 62.9 8347 252
121 62.6 85909 250
120 62. 4 8849 2856
119 62.1 9134 269
118 61.8 9403 289
117 61.6 9692 292
116 61.3 9984 300
115 61.1 10284 278
114 60.8 10562 276
113 60.6 10838 314
112 60.3 111562 330
111 60. 1 11482 352
110 59. 8 11834 289
109 59.56 12123 323
108 59.3 12446 311
107 59.0 127567 361
106 58. 8 13118 360
105 68.5 13478 360
104 58. 3 13838 351
103 58.0 14189 3656
102 57.7 14554 336
101 57.5 14890 384

BR | REME| B & A B
100 57.2 16274 390
99 57.0 156664 408
98 56.7 16072 389
97 56.5 16461 4117
96 56.2 16878 4217
95 55.9 17305 428
94 55.7 17733 433
93 55. 4 18166 436
92 55.2 18602 452
91 54.9 19054 435
90 54.7 19489 423
89 54.4 19912 482
88 54.2 20394 453
87 53.9 20847 479
86 53.6 21326 519
85 53. 4 21845 485
84 53 .1 22330 492
83 52.9 22822 464
82 52.6 23286 475
81 52. 4 23761 5623
80 52.1 24284 621
79 51.8 24805 538
78 51.6 25343 520
117 51.3 25863 503
76 51.1 26366 520
75 50.8 26886 635
74 50.6 27421 546
73 50.3 279617 508
72 50.1 28475 571
71 49 .8 29046 548
70 49.5 29594 626
69 49 .3 30220 573
68 49.0 30793 585
67 48.8 31378 624
66 48.5 32002 637
65 48.3 32639 637
64 48.0 33276 607
63 47.17 33883 628
62 47.5 34511 589
61 47.2 35100 648
60 47.0 35748 605
59 46.17 36353 654
58 46.5 37007 616
57 46.2 37623 642
56 45.9 38265 680
55 45. 7 38945 695
54 45. 4 39640 709
53 45.2 40349 646
52 44.9 40995 649
51 44.17 41644 661

BR | REME| B #
50 44 .4 42305 677
49 44.2 42982 687
48 43.9 43669 698
47 43.6 44367 712
46 43 .4 45079 674
45 43 .1 45753 687
44 42.9 46440 728
43 42. 6 47168 780
42 42 .4 47948 730
41 42 .1 48678 763
40 41.8 49441 718
39 41.6 50159 771
38 41.3 50930 706
37 41.1 51635 7156
36 40.8 52350 7256
35 40. 6 53075 696
34 40.3 53771 681
33 40. 1 54452 699
32 39.8 55151 683
31 39.5 55834 694
30 39.3 56528 706
29 39.0 57233 663
28 38.8 57896 618
27 38.5 58514 630
26 38.3 59144 589
25 38.0 59733 624
24 37.17 60257 627
23 37.5 60784 485
22 37.2 61269 5438
21 37.0 61817 457
20 36.7 62274 433
19 36.5 62707 419
18 36.2 63126 346
17 35.9 63472 363
16 35.7 63835 299
15 35. 4 64134 297
14 35.2 64431 277
13 34.9 64708 197
12 34.17 64905 207
11 34.4 65112 143
10 34.2 65255 147

9 33.9 65402 119
8 33.6 65521 73
7 33.4 65594 90
6 33.1 65684 34
5 32.9 65718 48
4 32.6 65766 217
3 32. 4 65793 15
2 32.1 65808 25
1 31.8

0 31.6 65833 217




